
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (50% = 3 Laps) 

No.  

79 

6 

13 

38 

4 

77 

27 

5 

64 

90 

Name  

Andrew HOLLAND 

Arturas PODRABECKIS 

Gedas DRUKTEINIS 

Robertas AUKSCIUNAS 

Dovilas CIUTELE 

Klaudijus JURKSA 

Mindaugas GLOVACKAS 

Tomas PUMPUTIS 

Saulius KULIKAUSKAS 

Andrius KUCINAS 

Nat  

GBR 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class  

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Youngtimers 

Make  

Ford Winston Cup Car 

BMW - WinArt 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 320iS E30 

Lada 2105 VFTS 

BMW M3 

VAZ 2105 

Vaz 2102 

BMW 320 

SAAB 900 OG 

Laps  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm  

8:51.450 

8:59.699 

9:02.033 

9:02.657 

9:13.150 

9:36.399 

10:27.645 

9:10.007 

6:50.712 

Diff  

8.249 

10.583 

11.207 

21.700 

44.949 

1:36.195 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:23.798 

1:25.410 

1:25.419 

1:24.396 

1:27.644 

1:31.352 

1:39.228 

1:42.840 

1:35.235 

In Lap  

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

2 

4 

0 

Comment  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2014.07.18. 17:27:56 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

1000km Lenktynes 
LTC Champ, LTC Cup, Historic Race 

Historic Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:17:18 

Palanga 2,682 km 

2014.07.18. 17:10 


